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1990 State Representative in General Court 347

Third

Worcester
District

FITCHBURG
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

2,665

2,665

2,873 1 351 5,890

2,873 1 351 5,890

State Election

Republican Primary

™ 3

]j0:5
§£

. o
s

1,285

1,285

Third
Worcester
District



348 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourth
Worcester
District

FITCHBURG
LEOMINSTER.
Lunenburg

TOTALS

Fourth
Worcester
District

FITCHBURG
Wd. 6 Pet. B .

LEOMINSTER
Wd. 1 Pet. A .

B .

Wd. 2 Pet. A .

B
Wd. 3 Pet. A

B
Wd. 4 Pet. A .

B
Wd. 5 Pet. A .

B
Lunenburg

Pet. 2

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

•a



1990 State Representative in General Court 349

Fifth

Worcester
District

Barre
Brookfield
East Brookfield
New Braintree . .

North Brookfield

Oakham
Spencer
Sturbridge
Warren
West Brookfield

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

Eg
§1
CD o



350 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixth

Worcester
District

Charlton
Dudley
Southbridge

.

Sturbridge . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

c >,

101
338
188
51

678



1990 State Representative in General Court 351

Seventh
Worcester
District

Auburn
Millbury
Oxford

TOTALS

Seventh
Worcester
District

Auburn
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

5 .

Millbury
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

Oxford
Pet. 1

2 .

3 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

2,076
1,524
1,233

4,833

State Election



352 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Eighth
Worcester
District

Douglas .

Millville .

Sutton . .

Uxbridge
Webster .

TOTALS

Eighth
Worcester
District

Douglas

Millville .

Sutton
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Uxbridge
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

Webster
Pet. 1 .

2 .

3 .

4 .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

S M.H



1990 State Representative in General Court 353

Ninth
Worcester
District

Grafton
Northbridge
Westborough

.

TOTALS

Grafton
Pet. 1

2

3
4

Northbridge
Pet. 1

2

3

4

Westborough
Pet. 1

2

3
4

TOTALS ....

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1,123
998

1,205

3,326

594
369
690

1,653

State Election

854
971
941
719

833
803
790
951

942
815

1,194
1,252

11,065

449
484
408
402

407
583
383
431

410
388
458
495

5,298



354 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Tenth
Worcester
District

Blackstone

.

Hopedale .

Mendon . . .

Milford

TOTALS

Tenth
Worcester
District

Blackstone

.

Hopedale

Mendon . . .

Milford
Pet. 1 . . .

2 . . .

3 ...

4 . . .

5 ...

6 . . .

7 . . .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

1-5 a O

1,163

1,938

1,343

1,095
1,133
835

1,029
1,201
1,077
1,124

11,938

116

2

118

381

669

573

439
460
333
381
383
351
394

4,364

Republican Primary

1,544

2,723

1,918

1,534
1,593
1,168
1,410
1,584
1,428
1,518

16,420

J3

O
a



1990 State Representative in General Court 355

Eleventh

Worcester
District

Boylston ...
Northborough
Shrewsbury . .

TOTALS

Eleventh
Worcester
District

Boylston ....

Northborough
Pet. 1

2

3

Shrewsbury
Pet. 1

2

3

4
5

6
7

8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



356 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Twelfth
Worcester
District

Clinton
Lancaster
Princeton
Sterling
West Boylston

Westminster .

TOTALS

Twelfth
Worcester
District

Clinton
Pet. 1

2

3

4

Lancaster

Princeton

Sterling

West Boylston
Pet. 1

2

Westminster .

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

5



1990 State Representative in General Court 357

Thirteenth

Worcester
District

Paxton
WORCESTER
TOTALS

Thirteenth

Worcester
District

Paxton

WORCESTER
Wd. 1 Pet. 1

2

3

4

5
Wd. 9 Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8
9

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

1-S.a

bo o

I oQ

CC OJ _

S3 OBS

907

631
999
437
937
651
298
493
456
439
391
403
562
445
515

8,564

1,036 -

531 -
743 -
448 -
578 -
507 -
269 -
272 -
253 -
268 -
279 -
260 -
342 -
292 -
326 -

6,404 -

114 2,057

104



358 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Fourteenth

Worcester
District

WORCESTER
TOTALS

Fourteenth
Worcester
District

WORCESTER
Wd. 2 Pet.

Wd. 3 Pet.

Wd. 10 Pet. 4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

3,536

3,536

1,907

1,907

5,443

5,443

State Election

IS.

a

ffl

|s

ioQ



1990 State Representative in General Court 359

Fifteenth

Worcester
District

WORCESTER
TOTALS

Fifteenth

Worcester
District

WORCESTER
Wd. 4 Pet. 1

2

Wd.
Wd.
Wd.

5 Pet,

8 Pet.

10 Pet,

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



360 State Representative in General Court 1990

STATE REPRESENTATIVE IN GENERAL COURT

Sixteenth

Worcester
District

WORCESTER
TOTALS

Sixteenth

Worcester
District

WORCESTER
Wd. 5 Pet. 1

2

3
4

6
7

Wd. 6 Pet. 1

2

3
4
5

Wd. 8 Pet. 1

4

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

p

3,595

3,595

1,624

1,624

5,219

5,219

State Election

p o o

410
356
522
607
419
553
654
432
547
323
614
90

321

5,848 15

288
296
430
434
402
501
355
304
317
212
444
67

249

4,299

Republican Primary

700
652
953

1,048
821

1,054
1,010
736
864
535

1,060
159
570

10,162

O

<



1990 State Representative in General Court 361

Seventeenth
Worcester
District

Leicester
WORCESTER
TOTALS

Leicester
Pet. 1

2
3

4

WORCESTER
Wd. 7 Pet. 1

2

3
4

5

6
7

8
Wd. 8 Pet. 2

5

6
7

8

TOTALS

Democratic Primary



362 District Attorney 1990
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